

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

TO: CSSB 92(FIN)

1 Page 10, line 25, following "**credentialing**":

2 Insert "**, registration,**"

3

4

5 Page 10, line 28:

6 Delete "**certified**"

7 Insert "**registered**"

8

9 Page 11, line 2, following "certificates,":

10 Insert "**registration documents,**"

11

12 Page 11, line 7, following "**license**":

13 Insert "**, registration,**"

14

15 Page 13, line 20:

16 Delete "**certified**"

17 Insert "**registered**"

18

19 Page 13, line 21, following "**certificates,**"

20 Insert "**registrations,**"

21

22 Page 13, line 22:

23 Delete "**certified**"

- 1 Insert "**registered**"
- 2
- 3 Page 17, line 14, following "**permit**":
- 4 Insert "**, registration,**"
- 5
- 6 Page 18, line 17:
- 7 Delete "**certificate**"
- 8 Insert "**registration**"
- 9
- 10 Page 18, line 19:
- 11 Delete "certificate"
- 12 Insert "registration document"
- 13
- 14 Page 18, line 27:
- 15 Delete "certified"
- 16 Insert "registered"
- 17
- 18 Page 21, lines 13 - 17:
- 19 Delete all material and insert:
- 20 "(7) "licensed dental hygienist" means a dental hygienist licensed
- 21 under AS 08.32;
- 22 (8) "licensed dentist" means a dentist licensed under this chapter;
- 23 (9) "registered dental assistant" means a dental assistant registered
- 24 under this chapter."